

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD



2024:TSHC:48766

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. No. 20810 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.06.2025	<p data-bbox="555 501 619 539"><u>KLJ</u></p> <p data-bbox="778 562 1114 600" style="text-align: center;"><u>Review I.A. No. 5 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="555 685 1225 842">At request of learned counsel appearing for respondent Nos. 1 to 5, to file counter in I.A. No 5 of 2025, list on 09.07.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1169 931 1225 1003" style="text-align: right;">B/o ynk</p>	